


2020 Smash Life Full Results
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Craig Newbury 44.97 43.18 43.18

2 Kyle Miller 45.35 44.34 44.34

3 Matt Hughes 46.07 44.54 44.54

4 Tommy Snyder 46.31 44.55 44.55

5 Hunter Knoll 45.69 44.59 44.59

6 Ben Connors 45.09 44.6 44.6

7 Mitch Kirby 53.62 44.69 44.69

8 Tyler Sloan 48.11 44.75 44.75

9 Jason Schutz 44.9 49.17 44.9

10 Todd Kirby 45.15 44.96 44.96

11 Chad Cremers 52.13 45.03 45.03

12 Micah Hoogeveen 45.17 45.06 45.06

13 Timothy Amish DNF 45.16 45.16

14 Cameron Burlin 46.87 45.19 45.19

15 Kyle Anderson 52.54 45.43 45.43

16 Calvin Patterson 47.84 45.45 45.45

17 Earl Reynolds 45.93 45.46 45.46

18 Ry MacDonald 46.54 45.56 45.56

19 Alexander Maslowski 46.18 45.56 45.56

20 Kael Martin 46.99 45.83 45.83

21 Chance Noffsinger 46.64 45.9 45.9

22 Tipton Power 45.99 46.02 45.99

23 Mark Thieszen 46.03 54.5 46.03

24 Chase Matteson 46.79 46.14 46.14

25 Kyle Cremers 46.69 46.18 46.18

26 Michael Scarfi 46.22 46.39 46.22

27 Robin Foster 47.95 46.38 46.38

28 Kevin Fischer 46.46 47.82 46.46

29 Chauncey Sorenson 48.64 46.5 46.5

30 Brian Bakken 46.86 46.56 46.56

31 Oryn Smith 48.32 46.62 46.62



32 Bodhi Murphy 46.63 48.81 46.63

33 Elias Benton 71 46.67 46.67

34 Zac Beh 46.7 48.41 46.7

35 Kasey Marks 48.41 46.8 46.8

36 Preston Sierra 52.19 46.95 46.95

37 Andrew Burns 48.75 47.05 47.05

38 mike Brodie 48.72 47.15 47.15

39 Brett Bacon 48.39 47.34 47.34

40 Shane Moulder 47.7 47.35 47.35

41 Kevin Nolan 47.77 47.37 47.37

42 Erik Gronvold 48.26 47.43 47.43

43 Colby Richards 47.45 47.55 47.45

44 Joe Pope 49.26 47.45 47.45

45 Matt Tollifson 48.41 47.46 47.46

46 Kit Hendrickson 47.5 51.8 47.5

47 Stuart Moore 47.63 DNF 47.63

48 Zeia Rose 48.87 47.71 47.71

49 nicholas Hugues 49.22 47.79 47.79

50 Tyrel Bacon 47.83 48.6 47.83

51 Eric Doyle 54.26 47.88 47.88

52 Tony Piccinonno 48.02 48.47 48.02

53 Sarris Mccomb 50.41 48.08 48.08

54 Audrey Hebert 48.32 48.11 48.11

55 Kiana Putman 53.89 48.21 48.21

56 Markus Mccrorie 48.55 48.3 48.3

57 Audra Bintz 50.26 48.46 48.46

58 Shawna Paoli 50.53 48.48 48.48

59 Tyler Nyman 48.65 48.63 48.63

60 Lucas Stahlberg 48.63 49 48.63

61 Jackson Scanlan 48.66 48.73 48.66

62 Tyrel Johnson 52.51 48.75 48.75

63 Myles Keating 55.85 48.75 48.75

64 Tyler Macleod 51.86 48.78 48.78

65 Kyle Rose 49.1 48.82 48.82



66 Jeff Macdonald 50.33 48.84 48.84

67 RJ Hig 48.85 51.01 48.85

68 Cameron Strecker 49.94 48.86 48.86

69 Tanya Simonson 52.23 48.87 48.87

70 Ryan Falconer 51.1 48.9 48.9

71 Olivia Kesterson 49.49 48.91 48.91

72 Hjalmar Syversen 50.38 49.01 49.01

73 Harrison Hoffman 51.09 49.04 49.04

74 Luke Maleski 49.09 DNF 52.96 49.09

75 Janessa Bjork 49.96 49.13 49.13

76 Philip Shafto 60.53 49.29 49.29

77 Michael Rauenbuehler 49.56 DNF - 55.24 49.56

78 Colin Wiseman 49.83 49.78 49.78

79 Kainan Landholm 51.98 49.8 49.8

80 Zoë Vernon 51.09 49.93 49.93

81 Derek Wittenberg 49.94 50.48 49.94

82 Levi McKay 51.66 50.27 50.27

83 Trevor Philips 50.37 52.54 50.37

84 Jesse Gentner 50.44 67.64 50.44

85 Mariah Starkey 54.66 50.49 50.49

86 Lauren Lund 52.61 50.53 50.53

87 Eric Kanter 50.61 54.77 50.61

88 Mathias Tellstrom 59.97 50.71 50.71

89 Ethan Marcoux 50.78 56.99 50.78

90 Zachary Bailey 50.87 58.51 50.87

91 Kalvin Lord 54.38 51.31 51.31

92 Daisy Keller 53.13 51.32 51.32

93 Ben Still 51.34 53.66 51.34

94 Jimmy Chaffe 55.15 51.53 51.53

95 Carson Yach no score 51.62 51.62

96 Kaili Hagen 52.55 51.72 51.72

97 patrick hoffman 51.86 53.12 51.86

98 Ben Rostocki 51.86 DNF 51.86

99 Anders Lundberg 53.65 52.03 52.03



100 Adam Hall 78.28 52.12 52.12

101 Bruce Saggin 52.14 72.11 52.14

102 Matt Sadler 52.17 53.64 52.17

103 steve Ritter 53.12 52.21 52.21

104 Ben Daniel 52.4 54.8 52.4

105 James Randall 53.96 52.43 52.43

106 Todd Heath 53.99 52.53 52.53

107 Anna Bengtson 53.85 52.71 52.71

108 Zack Farbstein 52.74 53.64 52.74

109 Mike Jones 54.6 52.79 52.79

110 COLIN BURKE 59.23 53.34 53.34

111 Jacqui Shaffer 60.17 53.44 53.44

112 Ashley Nold 56.75 53.5 53.5

113 Brigett Cronk 95.11 53.89 53.89

114 Sadie Kaye Ritter 56.17 53.91 53.91

115 Mark Delorme 60.13 53.94 53.94

116 Darin Hackenberg 55.66 53.95 53.95

117 Connor Hendry 54.52 55.6 54.52

118 Aaron Jessmore 55.27 54.55 54.55

119 Brian Hurlbut dnf 55.67 55.67

120 John Robbins 56.53 55.93 55.93

121 Jamie Enwright 66.98 56.04 56.04

122 Izzy Appl 57.47 56.35 56.35

123 Ben Demaray 63.66 56.59 56.59

124 Karen Wilson 58.96 56.67 56.67

125 Gina Heuscher 57.77 56.75 56.75

126 megan shellhorn 75.84 56.94 56.94

127 Dusan Kettering 57.56 57.46 57.46

128 Erin Belmont 66.02 58 58

129 Ben Croft 58.13 64.53 58.13

130 Tarsi Burnside 71.88 58.6 58.6

131 Zoe Benton 58.63 60.9 58.63

132 Kendall Zack 76.65 58.72 58.72

133 Taylor Anderson 69.23 59.14 59.14



134 David Costello 59.28 66.19 59.28

135 Justin Driesner 60.85 59.85 59.85

136 John Allen 68.26 60.94 60.94

137 Alex Gabriel 61.13 61.01 61.01

138 Emma Hall 68.37 63.5 63.5

139 Dwayne Taylor DNF 63.5 63.5

140 Jade Sherman 84.25 64.23 64.23

141 Jan Layton 116.25 64.45 64.45

142 Hunter Dennel 65.87 DNF 65.87

143 Kennedy Peterson 98.39 65.94 65.94

144 Layne Carter 80.41 66.05 66.05

145 Madison Hall 66.07 69.52 66.07

146 Andrew Muench 66.44 71.3 66.44

147 Prashya Gosman 94.29 67.4 67.4

148 Robin Bauman 67.89 69.48 67.89

149 Shane Stalling DNF 111.01 111.01

Dylan Parr DNF DNF DNF

Ryan Wilson DNS DNS DNS

Ian Mull DNS DNS DNS

Matt Paris DNS DNS DNS

Matt Pruett DNS DNS DNS

Cristina Wiley DNS DNS DNS

Jeff Berkey DNS DNS DNS

Spencer Moon DNS DNS DNS

Seth Harding DNS DNS DNS

Kevin Goodan DNS DNS DNS

Jackson Blackburn DNS DNS DNS

Eamonn Himka DNS DNS DNS



YOUTH BOYS
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Oryn Smith 48.32 46.62 46.62

2 Elias Benton 71 46.67 46.67

3 Harrison Hoffman 51.09 49.04 49.04

YOUTH GIRLS
1 Sadie Kaye Ritter 56.17 53.91 53.91

2 Izzy Appl 57.47 56.35 56.35

3 Zoe Benton 58.63 60.9 58.63

4 Emma Hall 68.37 63.5 63.5

5 Kennedy Peterson 98.39 65.94 65.94

6 Madison Hall 66.07 69.52 66.07



MEN
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Tyler Sloan 48.11 44.75 44.75

2 Ry MacDonald 46.54 45.56 45.56

3 Michael Scarfi 46.22 46.39 46.22

4 Zac Beh 46.7 48.41 46.7

5 Matt Tollifson 48.41 47.46 47.46

6 Eric Doyle 54.26 47.88 47.88

7 Cameron Strecker 49.94 48.86 48.86

8 Philip Shafto 60.53 49.29 49.29

9 Kalvin Lord 54.38 51.31 51.31

10 Ben Still 51.34 53.66 51.34

11 Carson Yach no score 51.62 51.62

12 COLIN BURKE 59.23 53.34 53.34

13 Justin Driesner 60.85 59.85 59.85

14 Alex Gabriel 61.13 61.01 61.01

15 Andrew Muench 66.44 71.3 66.44



Gentlemen
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Ben Connors 45.09 44.6 44.6

2 Cameron Burlin 46.87 45.19 45.19

3 Earl Reynolds 45.93 45.46 45.46

4 Alexander Maslowski 46.18 45.56 45.56

5 Tipton Power 45.99 46.02 45.99

6 Mark Thieszen 46.03 54.5 46.03

7 Kevin Fischer 46.46 47.82 46.46

8 Bodhi Murphy 46.63 48.81 46.63

9 mike Brodie 48.72 47.15 47.15

10 Shane Moulder 47.7 47.35 47.35

11 Colby Richards 47.45 47.55 47.45

12 Markus Mccrorie 48.55 48.3 48.3

13 Tyler Nyman 48.65 48.63 48.63

14 Lucas Stahlberg 48.63 49 48.63

15 Jeff Macdonald 50.33 48.84 48.84

16 Ryan Falconer 51.1 48.9 48.9

17 Hjalmar Syversen 50.38 49.01 49.01

19 Colin Wiseman 49.83 49.78 49.78

20 Levi McKay 51.66 50.27 50.27

21 Jesse Gentner 50.44 67.64 50.44



22 Eric Kanter 50.61 54.77 50.61

23 Ethan Marcoux 50.78 56.99 50.78

24 Anders Lundberg 53.65 52.03 52.03

25 Bruce Saggin 52.14 72.11 52.14

26 James Randall 53.96 52.43 52.43

27 Todd Heath 53.99 52.53 52.53

28 Zack Farbstein 52.74 53.64 52.74

29 Mike Jones 54.6 52.79 52.79

30 Mark Delorme 60.13 53.94 53.94

31 Darin Hackenberg 55.66 53.95 53.95

32 Connor Hendry 54.52 55.6 54.52

33 Dusan Kettering 57.56 57.46 57.46

34 John Allen 68.26 60.94 60.94

35 Dwayne Taylor DNF 63.5 63.5

18 Shane Stalling dnf 111.01 111.01

36 Ryan Wilson DNS DNS DNS

37 Ian Mull DNS DNS DNS

38 Matt Paris DNS DNS DNS



Grumpy Old Men
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Chauncey Sorenson 48.64 46.5 46.5

2 Brian Bakken 46.86 46.56 46.56

3 Kasey Marks 48.41 46.8 46.8

4 Joe Pope 49.26 47.45 47.45

5 Tyrel Johnson 52.51 48.75 48.75

6 Kyle Rose 49.1 48.82 48.82

7 Derek Wittenberg 49.94 50.48 49.94

8 Trevor Philips 50.37 52.54 50.37

9 patrick hoffman 51.86 53.12 51.86

10 Adam Hall 78.28 52.12 52.12

11 steve Ritter 53.12 52.21 52.21

12 Ben Daniel 52.4 54.8 52.4

13 Brian Hurlbut dnf 55.67 55.67

14 John Robbins 56.53 55.93 55.93

15 Ben Demaray 63.66 56.59 56.59

16 Ben Croft 58.13 64.53 58.13

17 Matt Pruett DNS DNS DNS



WOMENS
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Zeia Rose 48.87 47.71 47.71

2 Sarris Mccomb 50.41 48.08 48.08

3 Audrey Hebert 48.32 48.11 48.11

4 Kiana Putman 53.89 48.21 48.21

5 Audra Bintz 50.26 48.46 48.46

6 Shawna Paoli 50.53 48.48 48.48

7 Tanya Simonson 52.23 48.87 48.87

8 Olivia Kesterson 49.49 48.91 48.91

9 Janessa Bjork 49.96 49.13 49.13

10 Zoë Vernon 51.09 49.93 49.93

11 Mariah Starkey 54.66 50.49 50.49

12 Lauren Lund 52.61 50.53 50.53

13 Daisy Keller 53.13 51.32 51.32

14 Kaili Hagen 52.55 51.72 51.72

15 Anna Bengtson 53.85 52.71 52.71

16 Jacqui Shaffer 60.17 53.44 53.44

17 Ashley Nold 56.75 53.5 53.5

18 Brigett Cronk 95.11 53.89 53.89

19 Jamie Enwright 66.98 56.04 56.04

20 Karen Wilson 58.96 56.67 56.67



21 Gina Heuscher 57.77 56.75 56.75

22 megan shellhorn 75.84 56.94 56.94

23 Kendall Zack 76.65 58.72 58.72

24 Taylor Anderson 69.23 59.14 59.14

25 Jade Sherman 84.25 64.23 64.23

26 Jan Layton 116.25 64.45 64.45

27 Layne Carter 80.41 66.05 66.05

28 Prashya Gosman 94.29 67.4 67.4

29 Robin Bauman 67.89 69.48 67.89



GOLDEN GIRLS
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Erin Belmont 66.02 58 58

2 Tarsi Burnside 71.88 58.6 58.6



MENS OPEN
First name Last name Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

1 Craig Newbury 44.97 43.18 43.18

2 Kyle Miller 45.35 44.34 44.34

3 Matt Hughes 46.07 44.54 44.54

4 Tommy Snyder 46.31 44.55 44.55

5 Hunter Knoll 45.69 44.59 44.59

6 Mitch Kirby 53.62 44.69 44.69

7 Jason Schutz 44.9 49.17 44.9

8 Todd Kirby 45.15 44.96 44.96

9 Chad Cremers 52.13 45.03 45.03

10 Micah Hoogeveen 45.17 45.06 45.06

11 Timothy Amish DNF 45.16 45.16

12 Kyle Anderson 52.54 45.43 45.43

13 Calvin Patterson 47.84 45.45 45.45

14 Kael Martin 46.99 45.83 45.83

15 Chance Noffsinger 46.64 45.9 45.9

16 Chase Matteson 46.79 46.14 46.14

17 Kyle Cremers 46.69 46.18 46.18

18 Robin Foster 47.95 46.38 46.38

19 Preston Sierra 52.19 46.95 46.95

20 Andrew Burns 48.75 47.05 47.05



21 Brett Bacon 48.39 47.34 47.34

22 Kevin Nolan 47.77 47.37 47.37

23 Erik Gronvold 48.26 47.43 47.43

24 Kit Hendrickson 47.5 51.8 47.5

25 Stuart Moore 47.63 DNF 47.63

26 nicholas Hugues 49.22 47.79 47.79

27 Tyrel Bacon 47.83 48.6 47.83

28 Tony Piccinonno 48.02 48.47 48.02

29 Jackson Scanlan 48.66 48.73 48.66

30 Myles Keating 55.85 48.75 48.75

31 Tyler Macleod 51.86 48.78 48.78

32 RJ Hig 48.85 51.01 48.85

33 Luke Maleski 49.09 DNF 52.96 49.09

34 Michael Rauenbuehler 49.56 DNF - 55.24 49.56

35 Kainan Landholm 51.98 49.8 49.8

36 Mathias Tellstrom 59.97 50.71 50.71

37 Zachary Bailey 50.87 58.51 50.87

38 Jimmy Chaffe 55.15 51.53 51.53

39 Ben Rostocki 51.86 DNF 51.86

40 Matt Sadler 52.17 53.64 52.17

41 Aaron Jessmore 55.27 54.55 54.55

42 David Costello 59.28 66.19 59.28



43 Hunter Dennel 65.87 DNF 65.87

44 Dylan Parr DNF DNF DNF

45 Jeff Berkey DNS DNS DNS

46 Spencer Moon DNS DNS DNS

47 Seth Harding DNS DNS DNS

48 Kevin Goodan DNS DNS DNS


